4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Po;umbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por

| Sosire

0265768F
2034402F
0007121M
0007142M
0263147M
0007132M
2034415M
0007199F
0007166F
0007174F
0265787F
0643005M
0265816M
0007122F
2034412M
0007134M
0007156F
2034410F
0265769F
0007152F
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[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAOF356B
| DA3DA425
| DAIBCD7E
| DA37350D
|DA1179BF
| DA1IBCEOQOO
| DA1179B7
| DAOF3378
| DAOF348C
| DAOF34D1
| DAOF34B1
| DA1178CB
| DA117ABD
| DAOF31F3
|[DA117B7B
|DA1178DO0
| DAOF354F
| DAOF3222
| DA2373A2
| DAOF32A8
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

16773
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Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Rasovo

23°14"55.01'E
15.06.2025 06:33:00
Draica + Negrea + Mladin

23° 2™ 41.06"
15.06.2025 10
15.06.2025 10

20
|INr. |Nr. |No

| Sec |Ant |

:58.6 |OK |01 |01
:27.9 |OK |01 |01
:34.0 |OK |01 |00
:37.2 JOK |01 |00
:40.7 |OK |01 |00
42 .8 |OK |01 |00
:09.4 |OK |01 |00
:59.6 |OK |01 |01
:08.6 |JOK |01 |01
:21.4 |OK |01 |01
05.2 |OK |01 |01
:51.2 |OK |01 100
27.6 |[OK |01 |00
32.6 |OK |01 |01
14.9 |OK |01 |00
:09.1 JOK |01 |00
:11.5 JOK |01 |02
:36.5 |JOK |01 |01
:01.1 JOK |01 |01
50.4 |OK |01 |01

E
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15,06,202%5 Q7215
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250960
AA9007B5
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